
001 |RO 21 0087116F | |DA627676 |17.05 09:10:27.0 |OK |01 |066 |
002 |RO 21 0125578F | |DA24B15E |17.05 09:11:53.7 |OK |02 |069 |
003 |RO 23 0085203F | |DA62780C |17.05 09:11:57.5 |OK |02 |074 |
004 |RO 21 0012577M | |DA114994 |17.05 09:12:00.6 |OK |02 |059 |
005 |RO 24 0052507M | |DA67D516 |17.05 09:12:08.8 |OK |01 |043 |
006 |HU 13 23 0000742M | |DAFFC952 |17.05 09:12:26.3 |OK |01 |054 |
007 |RO 24 0052533M | |DA67D532 |17.05 09:12:38.1 |OK |02 |042 |
008 |RO 21 0087103F | |DA62782A |17.05 09:13:57.9 |OK |02 |026 |
009 |RO 23 0085237F | |DAB7CE5E |17.05 09:14:05.3 |OK |02 |014 |
010 |RO 22 0051132F | |DA6277AD |17.05 09:15:16.2 |OK |02 |009 |
011 |RO 23 0085233M | |DAFFCADD |17.05 09:15:43.4 |OK |02 |049 |
012 |AT 336 20 0742F | |DA62771E |17.05 09:17:01.3 |OK |01 |027 |
013 |RO 22 0051135M | |DAFFCAE6 |17.05 09:17:15.7 |OK |02 |046 |
014 |RO 20 0082795F | |DA627584 |17.05 09:17:43.1 |OK |01 |024 |
015 |RO 22 0051199F | |DA62762B |17.05 09:18:40.0 |OK |02 |012 |
016 |RO 23 0085221M | |DA67D519 |17.05 09:18:43.6 |OK |02 |036 |
017 |RO 23 0085249M | |DAFFC8DA |17.05 09:18:45.8 |OK |02 |038 |
018 |RO 24 0052524F | |DA627950 |17.05 09:20:03.7 |OK |01 |067 |
019 |RO 24 0052537F | |DA6277B1 |17.05 09:20:17.2 |OK |01 |063 |
020 |RO 24 0052543F | |DA62770F |17.05 09:20:41.1 |OK |01 |021 |
021 |RO 22 0051138M | |DA67D371 |17.05 09:20:54.5 |OK |02 |029 |
022 |RO 21 0083829M | |DA2D5FA1 |17.05 09:21:11.8 |OK |02 |055 |
023 |RO 23 0085238M | |DA67D2D6 |17.05 09:21:16.6 |OK |02 |056 |
024 |RO 21 0087156M | |DA2D5FD7 |17.05 09:21:47.2 |OK |02 |048 |
025 |RO 24 0052508M | |DA67D3CB |17.05 09:21:48.8 |OK |01 |061 |
026 |RO 23 0085207F | |DA6276DD |17.05 09:22:42.5 |OK |02 |073 |
027 |RO 23 0085235F | |DA62765C |17.05 09:22:49.3 |OK |02 |013 |
028 |RO 23 0085210M | |DA220B48 |17.05 09:22:56.9 |OK |02 |003 |
029 |RO 24 0052540F | |DAB0BDE3 |17.05 09:23:03.9 |OK |01 |075 |
030 |RO 24 0052536M | |DAFFCB2D |17.05 09:23:19.3 |OK |01 |041 |
031 |RO 21 0087106M | |DA67D522 |17.05 09:23:25.2 |OK |02 |031 |
032 |RO 23 0085211M | |DA67D4FA |17.05 09:23:57.6 |OK |02 |001 |
033 |RO 22 0051136F | |DA62782E |17.05 09:24:39.8 |OK |02 |019 |
034 |RO 22 0051115M | |DA67D2BE |17.05 09:27:03.4 |OK |02 |058 |
035 |RO 24 0052514M | |DA2D6188 |17.05 09:27:08.8 |OK |01 |060 |
036 |RO 23 0085214F | |DA62760A |17.05 09:29:38.6 |OK |02 |005 |
037 |RO 18 0046480F | |DA627700 |17.05 09:29:41.9 |OK |01 |072 |
038 |RO 24 0052567F | |DABC8F5C |17.05 09:29:50.9 |OK |01 |078 |
039 |RO 22 0051150F | |DA6276C3 |17.05 09:31:19.5 |OK |02 |017 |
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040 |RO 23 0085223F | |DA627649 |17.05 09:32:04.5 |OK |01 |006 |
041 |RO 24 0052599M | |DB06AF03 |17.05 09:32:11.0 |OK |01 |045 |
042 |RO 24 0052564M | |DA2D5FFE |17.05 09:32:22.4 |OK |01 |062 |
043 |RO 24 0052529M | |DA67D38A |17.05 09:32:29.4 |OK |01 |057 |
044 |RO 23 0085208F | |DA627658 |17.05 09:33:58.2 |OK |01 |002 |
045 |RO 24 0052505F | |DA627706 |17.05 09:34:11.1 |OK |01 |070 |
046 |RO 23 0086663M | |DAD5E8A5 |17.05 09:34:50.6 |OK |02 |028 |
047 |RO 24 0052518F | |DA6278F6 |17.05 09:35:31.6 |OK |01 |068 |
048 |RO 24 0052523F | |DA62777A |17.05 09:35:34.2 |OK |01 |076 |
049 |RO 23 0085206F | |DA62769F |17.05 09:35:48.7 |OK |02 |015 |
050 |RO 24 0052501F | |DA6276F4 |17.05 09:36:20.5 |OK |01 |023 |
051 |RO 24 0052530F | |DA62758B |17.05 09:37:02.2 |OK |02 |010 |
052 |RO 24 0052509M | |DA2D6023 |17.05 09:37:28.9 |OK |01 |030 |
053 |RO 22 0051137M | |DA67D468 |17.05 09:38:25.4 |OK |02 |039 |
054 |RO 23 0085234F | |DA627816 |17.05 09:39:02.2 |OK |02 |022 |
055 |RO 24 0052532M | |DAD016C5 |17.05 09:39:05.1 |OK |01 |053 |
056 |RO 23 0085215M | |DA2D5F43 |17.05 09:39:15.4 |OK |02 |034 |
057 |RO 23 0085239M | |DA003C3E |17.05 09:39:48.0 |OK |02 |037 |
058 |RO 24 0052542M | |DA67D4D0 |17.05 09:40:32.4 |OK |01 |035 |
059 |RO 24 0052515M | |DA67D3A3 |17.05 09:40:33.8 |OK |01 |004 |
060 |RO 24 1155519M | |DA0C5187 |17.05 09:41:48.0 |OK |02 |033 |
061 |RO 22 0051160F | |DA627668 |17.05 09:43:51.8 |OK |01 |020 |
062 |RO 23 0085213F | |DA6275EA |17.05 09:52:04.7 |OK |01 |011 |
063 |RO 24 0052510M | |DA2D5FF6 |17.05 09:52:34.3 |OK |02 |044 |
064 |RO 24 0052563F | |DA627682 |17.05 09:53:56.6 |OK |02 |018 |
065 |RO 24 0052535F | |DA6275D8 |17.05 09:54:52.0 |OK |01 |016 |
066 |RO 24 0052541F | |DAFF239D |17.05 09:55:16.4 |OK |01 |064 |
067 |RO 24 0052502F | |DA627921 |17.05 09:57:00.8 |OK |01 |065 |
068 |RO 22 0051128M | |DA67D5C8 |17.05 09:57:41.1 |OK |02 |047 |
069 |RO 24 0052581M | |DA2D5ECC |17.05 09:58:39.5 |OK |02 |051 |
070 |RO 24 0052583F | |DA627912 |17.05 09:59:58.6 |OK |01 |071 |
071 |RO 24 0052517F | |DA62787F |17.05 10:00:19.7 |OK |01 |025 |
072 |RO 23 0085202F | |DA6276BF |17.05 10:05:15.6 |OK |01 |008 |
073 |RO 24 0052534M | |DA2D5F05 |17.05 10:07:35.2 |OK |01 |052 |
074 |RO 24 0052545M | |DA2D5DFB |17.05 10:10:26.4 |OK |02 |032 |
075 |RO 24 0052520F | |DA62761D |17.05 10:14:51.9 |OK |01 |007 |
076 |RO 24 0052511F | |DA627637 |17.05 10:14:59.5 |OK |02 |077 |
077 |RO 24 0052544M | |DA67D324 |17.05 10:19:03.6 |OK |02 |040 |
078 |RO 23 0085236M | |DA2D5DDF |17.05 10:52:18.5 |OK |02 |050 |
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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